Friday, July 7"

TIME
2:00 pm
2:30
3:20

4:00
4:10

Saturday, July 8"
TIME

8:30am

8:45

9:45

11:15

11:30

12:30 pm

1:30
3:30
4:30

> 3 5:30

TYPE
Opening Ceremony & Remarks
Presentation

Presentation

Coffee Break

Presentation

TYPE

Opening Remarks
Presentation
Presentation
Coffee Break
Presentation
Round Table

Lunch Break
Field Session
Field Session

Closing Remarks
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INTERNATIONAL

COACHING

SYMPOSIUM

Texas International Coaching Symposium
2023 Schedule of Events
TOPIC
Identifying The Profile Of The Player & Nurturing His Talents
Q & A With San Jose Earthquakes Head Coach Luchi Gonzalez

Presented By Capelli Sport

Preparing Your Team To Play With A Back 3 In The Premier League

TOPIC

An Inside Look Into “La Fabrica” Real Madrid Academy

Match Preparation In The Premier League Part |
Match Preparation In The Premier League Part Il

Real Madrid & Spanish Football

Read Madrid Training Methods Presented By HUDL

Secrets To Improving Player Performance Part |

PRESENTER
Michael Bune, Le Havre AC

Luchi & Kistian Gonzalez

Alan Irvine, West Ham United

PRESENTER

José Manuel Lara, Real Madrid C.F.

Alan Irvine, West Ham United

Alan Irvine, West Ham United
José Manuel Lara (Real Madrid C.F.), German Arglelles

(Sporting Gijén) & Juan Carlos Michia

José Manuel Lara, Real Madrid C.F.

Pau Font, Ekkono



Sunday, July ot
TIME

8:30am

9:20

10:30

11:30

12:20 pm

1:00

TYPE
Presentation
Presentation
Coffee Break
Field Session
Field Session
Closing Remarks

TOPIC
Ekkono's Secret to Enhancing the Striker's Movement

Developing Field Intelligence — Le Havre AC

Training Field Intelligence — Le Havre AC

Secrets To Improving Player Performance Part ||

PRESENTER
Pau Font, Ekkono
Michael Bunel, Le Havre AC

Michael Bunel, Le Havre AC
Pau Font, Ekkono



