

Texas International Coaching Symposium

2023 Schedule of Events

Friday, July 7th

TIME	TYPE	TOPIC	PRESENTER
2:00 pm	Opening Ceremony & Remarks		
2:30	Presentation	Identifying The Profile Of The Player & Nurturing His Talents	Michael Bune, Le Havre AC
3:20	Presentation	Q & A With San Jose Earthquakes Head Coach Luchi Gonzalez	Luchi & Kistian Gonzalez
		Presented By Capelli Sport	
4:00	Coffee Break		
4:10	Presentation	Preparing Your Team To Play With A Back 3 In The Premier League	Alan Irvine, West Ham United

Saturday, July 8th

TIME	TYPE	TOPIC	PRESENTER
8:30 am	Opening Remarks		
8:45	Presentation	An Inside Look Into "La Fabrica" Real Madrid Academy	José Manuel Lara, Real Madrid C.F.
9:45	Presentation	Match Preparation In The Premier League Part I	Alan Irvine, West Ham United
11:15	Coffee Break		
11:30	Presentation	Match Preparation In The Premier League Part II	Alan Irvine, West Ham United
12:30 pm	Round Table	Real Madrid & Spanish Football	José Manuel Lara (Real Madrid C.F.), Germán Argüelles
			(Sporting Gijón) & Juan Carlos Michia
1:30	Lunch Break		
3:30	Field Session	Read Madrid Training Methods Presented By HUDL	José Manuel Lara, Real Madrid C.F.
4:30	Field Session	Secrets To Improving Player Performance Part I	Pau Font, Ekkono
5:30	Closing Remarks		



Sunday, July 9th

TIME	TYPE	TOPIC	PRESENTER
8:30am	Presentation	Ekkono's Secret to Enhancing the Striker's Movement	Pau Font, Ekkono
9:20	Presentation	Developing Field Intelligence – Le Havre AC	Michael Bunel, Le Havre AC
10:30	Coffee Break		
11:30	Field Session	Training Field Intelligence – Le Havre AC	Michael Bunel, Le Havre AC
12:20 pm	Field Session	Secrets To Improving Player Performance Part II	Pau Font, Ekkono
1:00	Closing Remarks		



